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Bone Instruments
Bone Rongeur Forceps

Zaufal-Jansen
21-07653-18

Beyer
21-07655-18

Beyer
Zaufal-Jansen

18 cm/7"

Bohler
15 cm/6"

Kleinert-Kutz
15 cm/6"

21-07650-15

21-07651-15

21-07645-15
2 mm

21-07647-15
3 mm

3 4/

Straight
21-07666-18

18 cm/7"

RuskinRuskin
21-07663-18

18 cm/7"
Angled

Mayfield
21-07659-17
17 cm/6   "

Curved
21-07667-18

18 cm/7"
21-07667-23

23 cm/9"
21-07666-23

23 cm/9"


